NO.

Boyndie Results Saturday 30th June 2007

DRIVER

CLUB

CLASS Al: Road Saloons up to 1400cc.
Record Class Al: Andy Sutherland - 82.44

1
2#
102#

Tracey Louise Muir

Paul Mitchell
Gillian Mitchell

ADMC
GAC
GAC

ABERDEEN and DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD

CAR

Citreon Ax Cite
Metro gti
Metro gti

CLASS A2: Road Saloons over 1400cc and up to 1800cc.
Record Class A2 : Mark Morrison - 82.50

CLASS

14#
15#
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
114#

Mike Murchie
David Reid
Lee Adams
Ronnie Nicol

William MacKenzie

lain Miller jnr
Kevin Murray
Andrew Blackhall
Melvin Ross

EACC
CCC
ADMC
ADMC
GAC
ADMC
CCC
ADMC
ADMC

A3: Road Saloons over 1800cc
Record Class A3 : Jim Kelly - 80.14

lan Boyles
Callum Wood
Andy Scott
Bobby Davidson
lain Meldrum
Jim Kelly

Martin Willox
Norman Murray
Neil Dunbar
Guy Stock
Steven Johnston
John Galasso
Tony Elrick
Linda Semple

ADMC
ADMC
GAC
ADMC
ADMC
CCC
ADMC
ADMC
ADMC
ADMC
ADMC
GAC
ADMC
ADMC

Ford Fiesta mk1
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta xr2
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Peugot 106

Subaru Impreza sti ra
Mitsubishi evo 9

Ford Escort rs 2000
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort rs 2000
Mitsubishi evo 5 rs
Mitsubishi evo 8 rs
Mitsubishi evo 6

Ford Fiesta xr2

VW Golf

Vauxhall Nova
Subrau Impreza
Mitsubishi evo 6
Subaru Impreza sti ra

1360
1396
1396

1600
1639
1600
1796
1660
1600
1600
1600
1580

1994
1997
2040
1998
1998
1997
1997
2000
1988
2900
1998
2000
2000

11:30

03/07/2007
Boyndie Sprint - 30th JUNE 2007
Results

Prac.1 Prac.2 Comp.l1 Comp.2 Class Awards O/A Position Lady Class record
87.48 86.66  86.75 86.42 1 1 44

92.36 92.67  92.58 93.05 58

94.91 9429  93.66 92.60 59

88.73 87.73 87.45 88.07 7 48

82.13 82.11 81.83 81.05 1 1 21 NCR
84.55 83.86 83.72 84.14 3 31

83.58 84.17 82.62 8548 2 2 27

89.99 88.06 90.32 8528 4 39

107.88  104.87 104.42 10575 9 62

89.94 89.18 88.14 8769 8 50

89.15 87.75 86.80 8651 5 45

87.51 86.99 86.84 86.73 6 46

87.70 85.61  85.58 84.41 34

83.11 8158  81.49 82.05 23

87.43 87.57  88.05 87.60 12 49

84.76 83.75  84.49 8348 7 30

112.29 FTF  90.03 87.70 13 51

82.23 79.66  79.98 7911 2 13

79.41 78.90  78.40 7756 1 10 NCR
81.43 8159  80.75 80.64 4 20

83.53 83.03 8251 8287 6 26

91.45 90.72  89.04 89.39 14 55

87.23 85.95 92.80 86.06 10 42

94.10 84.65  85.05 84.92 9 36

82.89 80.48  79.14 80.36 3 3 14

88.81 88.11  88.22 87.39 11 47

1994



ABERDEEN and DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD 03/07/2007 11:30
Boyndie Sprint - 30th JUNE 2007
Results

Boyndie Results Saturday 30th June 2007
NO. DRIVER CLUB CAR C.C. Prac.1 Prac.2 Comp.l1 Comp.2 Class Awards O/A Position Lady Class record
CLASS A4 & A5 (Amalgamated) Road Sports Cars up to 1700cc
Record Class A4 : George Coghill - 77.56

30 Bill Lambie jnr CCC W estfield Megabusa 1298 82.32 80.33 79.70 1 1 18
31  Murray Marshall ADMC  Sylvia Stiker 1589 85.09 84.59 84.26 FTF 2 33
32 Martyn Dunn GAC W estfield se pre-lit 1700 FTF 85.19 84.69 85.12 3 35

CLASS A5: Road Sports Cars over 1700cc. Cars over 1400cc and up to 1700cc
Record Class A5 : Garry Dickson - 79.55

CLASS A6: Road Sports Cars over 1700cc
Record Class A6 : Norman Murray - 77.94

33# Les Mutch GAC Dax Rush irs 2500  80.08 78.69  77.65 7978 1 1 11 NCR
34  John Lowe GAC Fisher Fury 2000 82.92 83.39 81.99 8125 3 22
35 Trevor Gordon GAC Catherham R500 1796 FTF 81.66 80.16 79.15 2 15
133# Mike Jolly GAC Dax Rush irs 2500 84.53 83.31 81.62 8157 4 24
CLASS A7 & A8 (Amalgamated) Classic, Thoroughbred & Marque Road Sports Cars
Record Class A7 : John Plenderleith - 85.87
Record Class A8 : David Duncan - 85.57
37# Graeme Bremner ADMC  Lotus Exige 1800  84.03 8255  83.15 8294 1 1 28 NCR
38 Richard Merrell CCC Alfa Romeo Guillette 1962 91.27 91.14 91.49 90.94 5 57
39  Woullie Amps ADMC  Ford Capri 3098 88.91 88.13 88.85 88.90 4 54
40  Martin Smith GAC Vauxhall VX220 2000 83.57 83.37 83.44 8342 2 29
137# Jennifer Clyne ADMC  Lotus Exige 1800 90.08 90.91 86.04 85.44 3 40 2



ABERDEEN and DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD

Boyndie Results Saturday 30th June 2007

NO.

DRIVER CLUB CAR

CLASS B1: Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400cc

Record Class B1 : David Straube - 89.02

CLASS B2,B4, B5 & B6 (Amalgamated) Assorted Modified Cars

Record Class B2:

Record Class B4 : Wallace Menzies - 72.93
Record Class B5 : Wallace Menzies - 73.60
Record Class B6 : Lenny Bray - 87.26
Record Class B3 : David McDonald - 80.96

10 Eileen Gardiner GAC Peugot 205
42 Michael Thomson GAC Peugot 205
44  Matthew Rae CCC W estfield Megabusa
45# Sam Kiltie ADMC  Westfield Megabusa
46  John Mcintosh ADMC Locost R1 Turbo
47  John Craig ADMC Stuart Taylor Pheonix
48  Lenny Bray CCC Image F27
49  Andrew Grover ADMC Sylva Striker
51 David Lyons GAC Westfield S8
145# Eric Kiltie ADMC  Westfield Megabusa

CLASS C1 & C 3(Amalgamated) Sports Libre Cars

52#
53
54
55
56
57
58

152

Record Class C1 : Alan Gibson - 78.30
Record Class C3: Alistair Fraser - 83.43

Angus Buchan CCC Radical Clubsport
John Plenderleath ADMC Radical Clubsport
Graham Sinclair CCC Radical Clubsport
Alisdair MacRae GAC Mini Z Car

Les Campbell ADMC Loco Blade

Neil MacLean CCC Ford Escort
Sandy Ingram GAC Peugot 205

Douglas Anderson CCC Radical Clubsport

Boyndie Sprint - 30th JUNE 2007

C.C.

1600
1600
1398
1300
998
919
1200
899
3500
1300

1052
1100
1100
998
973
2000
2000
1052

03/07/2007 11:30

Results

Prac.1 Prac.2 Comp.1 Comp.2 Class Awards O/A Position Lady Class record
98.28 95.36 95.46 95.59 9 60

91.44 88.25 88.06 88.59 6 52

85.01 82.05 82.54 82.40 4 25

90.15 87.81 88.52 89.32 7 53

FTF 100.38 106.87 97.14 10 61

NTR 92.33 91.69 89.63 8 56

80.38 78.65 77.60 76.68 1 5

80.14 78.73 78.92 78.42 2 12

91.51 85.4 85.49 85.00 5 37

80.71 82.25 81.45 79.67 3 16

79.62 80.08 79.67 80.08 3 16

79.08 78.99 79.81 77.53 2 2 9

85.86 82.99 83.94 84.78 5 32

90.82 87.96 88.36 86.14 8 43

FTS 81.42 88.66 79.83 4 19

94.9 87.08 86.00 85.81 7 41

87.33 83.70 85.03 85.29 6 38

81.32 79.77  78.25 7672 1 1 7 NCR
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NO. DRIVER CLUB CAR

CLASS C4: Racing Cars up to 1100cc
Record Class C4 : Jonathan Rarity - 68.55

59# George Coghill snr CCC Jedi mkl
60 Roy Munro CCC Jedirl

61 Stuart Brown CCC OMS PR
62 Keith Weeks GAC Image FF5
159#  George Coghill jnr CCC Jedi mkl

CLASS C5: Racing Cars over 1100cc
Record Class C5: Alistair Fraser - 88.08

64# Simon Mackay CCC Ralt RT34
65 James Brims CCC Pilbeam MP62
164# Donald MacKay CCC Ralt RT34

CLASS C6: Racing Cars up to 1100cc
Record Class C6 : Jonathan Rarity - 68.55

Class C7: Racing Cars over 1100cc

Record Class C7

CLASS D1 Rally Cars Open

Track Record: Jonathan Rarity - 68.55

FTD = Fastest time of Day; NCR = New Class Record;FTF = Fail to finish; FTS = Fail to start run

ABERDEEN and DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD

Boyndie Sprint - 30th JUNE 2007

C.C.

998
998
1052
1002
998

1999
2800
1999

03/07/2007 11:30

Results
Prac.1 Prac.2 Comp.l1 Comp.2 Class Awards O/A Position Lady Class record
74.74 73.44 73.83 72.54 2 2 3
78.70 75.33 75.86 74.64 3 4
80.78 77.15 FTF 76.68 4 5
76.59 FTF 77.30 77.14 5 8
73.20 72.90 72.46 72.51 1 1 2
116.45 FTS 999.00 63
69.55 68.58 69.36 68.80 1 1 1
FTS FTS 999.00 2 63



